2023 District Championships...

Girls finished 12" with 69 points

Event

50 Free Style
200 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

Name

Channing Stevenson

Kamryn Krieger
Sydney Weickert
Megan Evans

Channing Stevenson
Channing Stevenson

Sydney Weickert
Megan Evans
Kamryn Krieger

2023 District Championships...

Boys finished 8™ with 102.5 points

50 Free Style

100 Free Style
200 Free Style
500 Free Style
200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

Evan Beardmore
Evan Beardmore
Aidan Zimmerman
Aidan Zimmerman
Evan Beardmore
Trent Harkness
Logan Weisenauer
Aidan Zimmerman
Eliot Haitonic
Robert Rich
Parker Brown
Quentin O’Brien
Evan Beardmore
Trent Harkness
Logan Weisenauer
Aidan Zimmerman

Place

8th

6th

6th

10"
7th
10"
5th

7th

10"

gth

Time

24.78

1:41.05

1:52.35

22.42
50.68
1:48.24
4:56.32

1:30.57

3:33.52

1:42.47



