

### 2023 District Championships...

Girls finished 12<sup>th</sup> with 69 points

Event	Name	Place	Time
50 Free Style	Channing Stevenson	8 <sup>th</sup>	24.78
200 Free Relay	Kamryn Krieger Sydney Weickert Megan Evans		
200 Medley Relay	Channing Stevenson Channing Stevenson Sydney Weickert Megan Evans Kamryn Krieger	6 <sup>th</sup> 6 <sup>th</sup>	1:41.05 1:52.35

### 2023 District Championships...

Boys finished 8<sup>th</sup> with 102.5 points

50 Free Style	Evan Beardmore	10 <sup>th</sup>	22.42
100 Free Style	Evan Beardmore	7 <sup>th</sup>	50.68
200 Free Style	Aidan Zimmerman	10 <sup>th</sup>	1:48.24
500 Free Style	Aidan Zimmerman	5 <sup>th</sup>	4:56.32
200 Free Relay	Evan Beardmore Trent Harkness Logan Weisenauer Aidan Zimmerman		
400 Free Relay	Eliot Haitonic Robert Rich Parker Brown Quentin O'Brien	7 <sup>th</sup> 10 <sup>th</sup>	1:30.57 3:33.52
200 Medley Relay	Evan Beardmore Trent Harkness Logan Weisenauer Aidan Zimmerman		
		9 <sup>th</sup>	1:42.47